
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

St.Nr. 
518 

9 
828 

44 
67 

2 
153 
61* 

7 
21 

40* 
134 
228 

46 
107 

57 
888 

8 
209 
30* 

56 
54 

Name 
Nick Heindl 
Maximilian Weber 
Samy Inhofer 
Andreas Hölzl 
Lukas Hartleitner 
Alexandro Buberl 
Max Meyer 
Tristan Stadlbauer 
Luis Boni 
Lukas Blanckertz 
Bastian Eisenhut 
Christopher Lösel 
Nico Kindl 
Nino Lutz 
Hannes Neubig 
Nevio Biethmann 
Fynn Russ 
Lenny Wagner 
Leo-C. Sippel 
Johannes Blattner 
Mara Lutz 
Moritz Schwab 

Klasse 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 
Sch u e ler B  (8-12J .) 

R1.  
20 
25 
22 
18 
14 
15 
11 

8 
9 

10 
6 

12 
16 

4 
5 
7 

13 
1 
3 
0 
2 
0 

R2.  
25 
20 
22 
18 
16 
14 
15 
12 
11 
10 
13 

7 
1 
9 
8 
6 
0 
5 
3 
4 
2 
0 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
45 
45 
44 
36 
30 
29 
26 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
17 
13 
13 
13 
13 

6 
6 
4 
4 
0 
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                           Rennleiter: Florian Wagner
.
Schiedsgericht : Günter Weber                    Aushang: ________ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr. 118 / 2018

V2  Nordbayern MX MSC Berching e.V. 
[2] Schueler Kl. B 

Tageswertung 

MC Berching 0,995 km 

 27. ADAC Moto Cross
23. & 24. Juni 2018
Rhein Main Donau 

Ring
Berching


